Xpac Series
X2D – Drives
• 100% modulating duty cycle
• Deadband:  adjustable from 5% to 0.1%
(optional to 0.05%)
• Input signal:  4-20 mA analog or pulses
• Repeatability:  < 0.1%
• Resolution:  adjustable to < 0.1%

100 000 (11 300 N·m)	 NA	 NA	 85	 43	 22	 8.5	 3
200 000 (22 597 N·m)	 NA	 NA	 NA	 85	 43	 17	 5
How To Order
Model Number
Example:  X2D20000-90-D-P
A D series Xpac drive with
20 000 lb·in of torque and D size
power module. Any rotation is
adjustable up to 90 degrees.
Rotation rate is 8 seconds.
Power Modules
   B:  Single B
   C:  Single C
½D: Single ½D
 2D: Two D Manifold
 2C: Two C Manifold
 D,P9: Booster Pump
 D,P40: Booster Pump
Drive
	 Torque	 Rotation
X2D_ _ _ _ – _ _ – _ – P
	Torque	 Rotation
	  (lb·in)	 (degrees)
	 2 500	 –	 90°, 120°
	 5 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	 10 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	 20 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	 50 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	100 000	 –	 90°, 120°
	200 000	 –	 90°, 120°
REXA is continually improving the design of its products.
 As such, specifications are subject to change
ISO 9001:2008 Certified